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Profitability

Net Profit / (Loss) (KWD)
Earnings Per Share (fils)

Total Operating Revenue (KWD)
Gross Profit / (Loss) (KWD)

Return on Average Equity (ROAE)
Return on Average Assets (ROAA)

Net Profit (Loss) KWD
Earnings Per Share (fils)

142,087,933
24.60

198,291,650
139,648,582

18.42%
1.82%

Q3-13
28,052,014
4.80

106,479,995
17.80

224,039,041
160,431,091

14.18%
1.35%

Q3-14
32,206,266
5.40

(25.1%)
(27.6%)
13.0%
14.9%

Variance

14.8%
12.5%

Assets:
Current Assets

Non-current Assets

Total Assets

4,455,001,128
4,719,812,349
9,174,813,477

5,183,747,824
4,650,741,593
9,834,489,417

16.36%
(1.5%)

Shareholders' Equity*
Liabilities:

Current Liabilities
Non-current Liabilities

873,515,541

4,840,100,139
3,343,860,884

930,180,943

5,249,277,082
3,528,487,019

Total Liabilities

* Shareholders' equity may include minority interest

8,183,961,023

8,777,764,101

Year-to-Date Trading Indicators & Current Valuation Multiples

Volume (Shrs '000)

Value (KWD '000)

Closing Price (KWD)

Book Value Per Share (KWD)

Current Market Capitalization (KWD Million)

268,328
61,631
0.230
0.155
1,380.8

P/E (x)

P/BV (x)

Dividend Yield

YTD Share Turnover
Beta

10.24
1.48
5.26%
4.47%
0.61

Source: KAMCO Research & Kuwait Stock Exchange
NM: Not Meaningful
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Disclosure:

This document has been compiled by and is issued by KIPCO Asset Management Company KSC (Closed) (KAMCO), which has obtained the information used in this
document from sources it believes to be reliable, but the issuer has not carried out an independent verification of the data contained herein and does not guarantee

neither its accuracy nor its completeness. This document is not an offer to sell or a solicitation to buy any securities. The opinions and estimates expressed herein are

those of the issuer and subject to change at any time without any prior notice. Past performance is not an indicator of future results. This original document or any copy is
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